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S.B Arts and K.C.P Science College,
Vijayapur.

Sub: Regarding Conduct of Remedial Class for BA LIILV semester Students

Respected Sir,

in the subject. The

remedial class would be held for 8 days from 10-09-2018 to 18-09-2018

at 3pm to 4pm excluding Sunday.

This is for kind information and necessary agtion

Thanking you 2o iy f_.\ —}Qﬁt-
Uegl. of cconomics
S.BArs & K.C.P Science College,
VIJAYAPUR.

Head of the Department

(o5 =

Principal, —  IQAC, Co-ordin-*

S.B. Arts and KCP Scienc

R
VUAYAPUR vos

S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science «0.-C€€,
e College




B.L.D. E,. Association’s
S.B ARTS AND K.C.p SCIENCE COLLEGE, VIJAYAPUR.

Department of Economics

Remedia] Class

Student List-2018-19

\

Head of the Dept.
Dept. of Economics

SL.No Register / Roj]
No
1 4
2 20
Eri e

5 41

6 51

i 61

8 72

9 73

10 101

11 145

12 1

13 17

14 | 47
15 71

16 8

17 52

18 72

19
20

Name of the Student

Saroja. Kamble
Iranna. Biradar

Lokanath. Rajagut

Shruti. Pujari

Jatteppa. Rodagi

Ravichandra. Rathod
Anush. Jambagj
Aishwarya. Dodamanij
Geeta. Rathod
Reshma. Kamble
Sunil. Chavan
Santosh. Bhavimani

Danamma. Masali
Santosh . Mulimani

Annaguma. Ghatakamble
Pundalik. Tambe
R T

Man'unath.Shetikar

82 Bhimarax. Balaganur
93 Ratikant.Patil

———‘-__—:

(95

5.B.A

s & K.C.P Science College, —+QAT

VIJAYAPUR.

S.B.Arts &

X Co~ordinator
K.(,‘.f’A.'\,‘.(‘icnce Col
Vijayapur.

1Cge,

Principal,
S.B. Arts and KCP Scienc
VLAYAPUR

e College



B.L.D. FE. Association’s
S.B ARTS AND K.C.p SCIENCE COLLEGE, VIJAYAPUR.

Department of Economics

A Report

The Students of B.A
period of eight days from 10
3:00 pm to 4:00 pm.

LIV Semester Study;
-09-2018 to 18-09-2018

3
A, Co-ordinat

LLOY
s & S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science Colleoa
$.B. Arts and KCP Science College Vijayapur.
VIJAYAPUR
\‘:\_ o ;
Head of the Dept.

Dept. of Economics
S.B.Arts & K.C.p Science College,
Head oF kR ARéfrartment



B. L. D. E. Association’s
S.B ARTS AND K.C.P SCIENCE COLLEGE, VIJAYAPUR.

Department of Economics

Time Table
e’/ Time | Date | Topic Name of the |
SO faculty
Monday 3:00 pm | 10-09-2018 Meaning Of Prof.K.M.Lamani
to 4:00 Economics
m
Tuesday 3:00 pm | 11-09-2018 Development of | Prof.K.M.Lamanj
to 4:00 Economics
pm
Wednesday  |3:00 pm | 12092013 Types of Prof.K.M.Lamani
to 4:00 Economics
pm
Thursday 3:00 pm 13-09-2018 | Micro Economics Prof.K.M.Lamani
to 4:00
pm
Friday 3:00 pm 14-09-2018 | Macro Economics Prof. K.M.Lamani
to 4:00
pm
Saturday 3:00 pm 15-09-2018 | Meaning of Utility | Prof.K.M.Lamani
to 4:00
pm
Monday 3:00 pm 17-09-2018 | Definition of Prof.K.M.Lamani
to 4:00 Economics
pm :
Tuesday 3:00 pm 18-09-2018 | Test Conducted Prof.K.M.Lamani
to 4:00
pm
i e @
Of =conomics i
SB.Afs & K. C.P Science College, o-ordinator S.B. Arts afdr,'(rg;'_g%ikce Coll
VIJAYAPUR. S.B.Arts & l\ C.P.Science Co!l o VIJAYAPUR
Vijayapur.




B. L. D. E. Association’s
S.BARTS AND K.C.P SCIENCE COLLEGE, VIJAYAPUR.
Department of Economics

Attendance list of remedial class

From : 10-09-2018 to 18-09-2018

Subject: Introduction to Economics

Semester:LI1L&V Time: 3:00 pm to 4:00pm
Sl Register / | ﬁme Student
No Roll No

—I\ 4 Saroja. Kamble
| 2 i) 205 R R s

3 32 Iranna. Biradar

4 35 L.okanath, Rajaput

5 41 Shruti. Pujari

6 51 | | Jatteppa. Rodagi

7 61 Ravichandra. Rathod

& 72 Anush. Jambagi

9 73 Aishwarya. Dodamani

10 101 Geeta. Rathod

11 145 Reshma. Kamble

12 1 Sunil. Chavan

13 17 Santosh. Bhavimani

14 41 - | Danamma. Masali

15 71 Santosh . Mulimani

16 8 Annapurna. Ghatakamble

17 32 Pundalik. Tambe

18 72 Manjunath.Shetikar

19 82 Bhimaray. Balaganur

20 93 . | Ratikant.Patil

k , L, | J

Head of thie Dept. M
Dc,rxi Pt =

. Principal,
onRnmMing O- Ordll“"‘ -Ci ce Col
S.B. Arts & K.C.p science College, Arts 8 K C.P.Science College, 5.B. Arts an\d”;('g:‘iz;n
VIJAYAPUR. B el o,

1
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B. L.

D. K. Assnciation’s
S.B ARTS AND K.C.p

SCIENCE COLLEGE, VIJAYAPUR.
Department of Economics 2018-19
Test for Remedial Class
Marks: 20 Timing : 1 Hrs
I. Answer any five questions SX1=5
1. What is Meaning of Economics?
2. What is Meaning of Micro Economics?
3. Who is father of Modern Economics?
4. When Establishment theory of Wealth of Nation 2
5. What is Meaning of Utility?
6.

What is the definition of Economics?
Answer these questions(any 1)
Where is the word Sociology derived from?

. Merits and Demerits of Macro Economics,
3. Definitions of Economics

10X1=10

III. Answer any one(Short Notes)

5X1=5
L.Importance of the Micro Economics

or

Importance of the Macro Economics



COnomicy
2018-19
e Marks | ig¢ of remedia| class
SILNo | Register / |
f‘lﬁ —\i\ Saroja, Kamble —O_‘"l’\g'ﬁ M;(r)h

2 A_z\o Rahul. Rathog 1\5\\20
| 3 32 M\_\__

4 | s Lokanath. Rai, ut 18 20
5 1 R e 14 20

5 | Shruti Pyjag, ——— - -

6 51 Jatteppa, Rodagi 19 50

7 61 Ravichandra, Rathod 17 30

8 72 Anush, Jambagj 16 20
|- 9 73 Aishwarya. Dodamani 19 20
10 101 Geeta. Rathod 17 20

11 145 Reshma. Kamble 19 20

12 1 Sunil. Chavan 18 20

13 17 Santosh. Bhavimani 15 20

- 41 Danamma. Masalj 17 20

15 71 Santosh . Mulimani 16 20
16 8 Annapurna. Ghatakamble 17 20

17 52 Pundalik. Tambe 18 30
18 72 Manjunath.Shetikar 19 .;0

19 82 Bhimaray. Balaganur 15 ;g
EZO 93 Ratikant.Patil 19 2

e

p -~ ~€the Dept.

L gl Econom™mics lege Mr
i C.P Suwnwe VO S-B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College.
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Vijayapur,




